
K-State All-University Career Fair
Tentative booth assignments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Day Day 1 Tuesday

Row Labels Employers as of 09_16_24 Booth Assignment Website
Agriculture Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. 286 http://www.agpartnerscoop.com
Agriculture Ag Processing Inc (AGP) 010, 010 http://www.agp.com
Agriculture Ag Service Incorporated 262 http://www.agservinc.com
Agriculture American Angus Association 259 http://www.ANGUS.org
Agriculture American Implement 284 https://www.americanimplement.com/
Agriculture American Plains Coop 282 https://www.apcoop.com
Agriculture Ardent Mills 16 http://ardentmills.com/
Agriculture Balance4ward 253 https://www.balance4ward.com
Agriculture Bartlett, a Savage Company 079, 019 http://www.bartlettco.com
Agriculture Beck's Superior Hybrids, INC. 288 http://www.beckshybrids.com/
Agriculture Blue River Technology 262 http://www.bluerivertechnology.com
Agriculture BTI (Bucklin Tractor & Implement) 27 http://www.btiequip.com
Agriculture Bunge 32 https://bunge.com/
Agriculture Central Valley Ag Cooperative 5 http://cvacoop.com
Agriculture CGB Enterprises, Inc 290 https://www.cgb.com/careers
Agriculture Cobalt Cattle Company 41 https://cobaltcattle.com
Agriculture CoMark Equity Alliance LLC 100 https://www.ceagrain.com/
Agriculture Corteva Agriscienceâ„¢ 22 http://www.corteva.com
Agriculture CoverCress Inc. 289 https://www.covercress.com/
Agriculture Dairy Farmers of America 94 http://www.dfamilk.com
Agriculture Farmers Grain Company 15 https://farmersgraincompany.com/
Agriculture Five Rivers Cattle Feeding 93 http://fiveriverscattle.com/
Agriculture Foote Cattle Company 50 http://www.footecattle.com
Agriculture Friona Industries, L.P. 24 http://www.frionaindustries.com
Agriculture GARDEN CITY CO OP INC 78 https://www.gccoop.com/
Agriculture Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC 321 http://www.helenaagri.com
Agriculture High Plains Farm Credit 33 http://HighPlainsFarmCredit.com
Agriculture Innovative Livestock Services 6 http://www.ilsbeef.com
Agriculture Irsik & Doll Feed Services, Inc. 316 http://www.irsikanddoll.com
Agriculture J.D. Heiskell Holdings, LLC & CSC Gold, Inc 51 https://www.jdhco.com/
Agriculture J-Six Enterprises 82 http://www.jsixenterprises.com
Agriculture KanEquip Inc. 21 http://www.kanequip.com
Agriculture Land O'Lakes, Inc. 254, 254 http://www.landolakesinc.com
Agriculture MFA Incorporated 314 http://www.mfa-inc.com
Agriculture Miller Poultry 251 http://www.millerpoultry.com
Agriculture MKC 89 https://www.mkcoop.com/
Agriculture Mustang Seeds, Inc. 281 http://www.mustangseeds.com
Agriculture Next To Nature Landscape 26 http://www.nexttonature.biz
Agriculture Nutrien 30 https://www.nutrien.com
Agriculture Phytech US, Inc 52 http://www.phytech.com
Agriculture Poet Biofuels 001, 001 http://poet.com/
Agriculture PrairieLand Partners 098, 098 http://www.prairielandpartners.com
Agriculture Scoular 002, 003 http://www.scoular.com
Agriculture ServiTech, Inc. 20 http://servitech.com
Agriculture Solinftec 19 http://solinftec.com/
Agriculture Stine Seed Company 87 http://www.stineseed.com
Agriculture SurePoint Ag Systems 346, 346, 346 https://surepointag.com
Agriculture Syngenta 49 https://www.syngenta.com/
Agriculture Tall Crop, Inc. 323 http://www.tallcrop.farm
Agriculture The Andersons Inc. 34 http://www.andersonsinc.com/
Agriculture USDA Farm Service Agency 37 https://www.fsa.usda.gov
Agriculture Van Wall Equipment 291 http://www.vanwall.com
Agriculture Viterra US 14 http://www.viterra.us/
Agriculture Illinois Farm Business Farm Management 83 http://www.fbfm.org
Agriculture Valley View Milling, LLC/Valley View Trucking 226 http://www.valleyviewmilling.com

Animal & Wildlife Trans Ova Genetics 312 http://www.transova.com
Animal & Wildlife Vytelle 318 http://vytelle.com/
Animal & Wildlife Texas Tech Agricultural Sciences Natural Resources 343 http://www.daviscollege.ttu.edu

Biotech & Life Sciences Bayer 260, 261, 308 https://www.bayer.com/en/

Civil Engineering VAA, LLC 47 http://www.vaaeng.com

Commercial Banking & Credit American AgCredit 9 http://www.agloan.com/
Commercial Banking & Credit CoBank 55 https://careers-cobank.icims.com/jobs/
Commercial Banking & Credit First National Bank and Trust 090, 090 http://www.agbank.bank
Commercial Banking & Credit Landmark National Bank 203, 203 http://www.banklandmark.com

Construction Berry Companies, Inc 202, 202 http://berrycompaniesinc.com

CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Hill's Pet Nutrition 225, 225, 225 http://www.hillspet.com
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Hormel Foods Corporation 095, 095, 095 https://www.hormelfoods.com/careers
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Mars, Inc. 345, 001 http://www.mars.com/global/index.aspx
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods PepsiCo 221, 221, 221 http://www.pepsico.com
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CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Smithfield 252, 252 http://www.smithfieldfoods.com/careers
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Tyson Foods, Inc. 257, 257 https://www.tysonfoods.com/careers

Defense 190th Air Refueling Wing 227, 227 http://www.190arw.ang.af.mil/
Defense U.S. Army Medical Recruiting Wichita 48 https://www.goarmy.com/careers-and-jobs/specialty-careers/
Defense U.S. Navy Officer Programs - Mid America 285, 285 http://www.navy.com/careers/

Engineering & Construction Professional Engineering Consultants 201, 201, 201 http://www.pec1.com

Environmental Services Clean Harbors 54 http://www.cleanharbors.com
Environmental Services LandCare 319 https://www.landcare.com
Environmental Services Ryan Lawn and Tree, Inc. 11 http://www.ryanlawn.com

Farming, Ranching and Fishing Agri Trails Coop, Inc. 96 http://www.agritrails.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Blue Sky Crop Consulting and Tri-County Seeds 18 http://www.blueskycropconsulting.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. 8 http://calmainefoods.com/
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Crop Quest, Inc. 313 http://www.cropquest.com/
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Farmers Cooperative 223 http://www.farmersco-operative.com/
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Kansas Department of Agriculture 224, 224, 224 http://agriculture.ks.gov/
Farming, Ranching and Fishing LandMark Implement - John Deere 86 https://landmark.careers
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Norder Supply, Inc. 322 http://www.nordersupply.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing PIC 220 http://PIC.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Pipestone 341 http://www.pipestone.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Producers Cooperative Association 46 http://www.pcacoop.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Schwartz Farms, Inc. 320 http://www.schwartzfarms.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing The Maschhoffs 342 http://www.themaschhoffs.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Carthage System and Professional Swine Mgmt 317 http://www.carthagesystem.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Dodge City Cooperative Exchange 228, 228 http://www.prideag.com
Farming, Ranching and Fishing Haverkamp Brothers, Inc. 35 http://www.haverkampbros.com

Financial Services Rabobank Group 340 https://www.rabobank.com

Food & Beverage ADM 099, 099, 099 http://www.adm.com
Food & Beverage Agri Beef Co 4 http://agribeef.com
Food & Beverage Cargill 028, 029, 028, 029, 028, 029 http://www.cargill.com
Food & Beverage Conagra Brands 315 http://www.conagrabrands.com
Food & Beverage Dawn Foods Global 25 http://www.dawnfoods.com/
Food & Beverage empirical foods, inc. 080, 080, 080 https://empiricalfoods.com/
Food & Beverage J.M. Smucker Company 255, 255 http://www.jmsmucker.com/
Food & Beverage Milk Specialties Global 231 http://www.milkspecialties.com
Food & Beverage Seaboard Foods 012, 012 https://www.seaboardfoods.com/careers/roles-positions/
Food & Beverage Simmons Foods 23 https://workatsimmons.com/dorealwork

Government - Local, State & Federal City of Topeka 039, 039 http://www.topeka.org/
Government - Local, State & Federal Kansas Department of Health & Environment 258, 258 http://www.kdheks.gov/
Government - Local, State & Federal Marine Officer Programs Kansas City 084, 084, 084 http://www.marineofficer.com
Government - Local, State & Federal Riley County 256, 256, 256 https://www.rileycountyks.gov/
Government - Local, State & Federal USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility 044, 044, 044 https://www.usda.gov/nbaf
Government - Local, State & Federal Kansas Dept Wildlife Parks-Law Enforcement 222, 222 http://ksoutdoors.com

Healthcare Community Health Center of Southeast Kansas 287 http://chcsek.org
Healthcare Ensign Affiliates - Leading a Therapy Movement 31 https://flagshiptherapy.com/
Healthcare Four County Mental Health 45 https://www.fourcounty.com
Healthcare HaysMed 43 http://www.haysmed.com
Healthcare LMH Health 85 https://jobs.jobvite.com/lmh-health/
Healthcare Seastnan Medical 344 https://www.seastnan.com/

Insurance Rain and Hail Insurance Service, LLC 42 https://www.rainhail.com

Internet & Software BESTMIX Software, Inc. 38 http://www.bestmix.com

Investment Banking Frontier Farm Credit 081, 081 http://frontierfarmcredit.com

Landscaping Turf Design, Inc. 292 http://www.turfdesigninc.com

Manufacturing Bimbo Bakeries USA 283 https://www.bimbobakeriesusa.com/
Manufacturing Koch Industries, Inc. 091, 092, 091, 092, 091, 092 https://kochcareers.com/earlycareer
Manufacturing Kent Corporation: Grain Processing Corp 7 http://www.kentww.com/careers

Natural Resources USDA Natural Resource Conservation Service 88 https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/about

Non-Profit - Other Kansas Bankers Association 200, 200, 200 https://ksbankers.com/
Non-Profit - Other Made for Manhattan 013, 013, 013 https://madeformanhattan.org/
Non-Profit - Other Rock Springs Ranch 229, 229 http://www.rockspringsranch.org

Other Education K-State Research and Extension 36 http://www.ksre.ksu.edu/jobs
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Pharmaceuticals Elanco Animal Health 017, 017, 017 https://www.elanco.com/
Pharmaceuticals Merck & Co., Inc. 040, 040 http://www.merck.com
Pharmaceuticals TriRx 097, 097 https://TriRx.com

Transportation & Logistics Murphy-Hoffman Company (MHC Kenworth) 053, 053 https://mhc.com/careers

Grand Total
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